Datasheet
RT Repair tape
Repair tape
Application
•	 One step permanent repair system for virtually all roof
types and roof accessories
06 SEALING PRODUCTS
Repair tape

Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
© Fixfast July 2020. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
RT
Repair tape
Dimensions
Code
Roll width
(mm)
Roll thickness
(mm)
Roll length (m)
Rolls per
carton
Colour
RT-100-BK 100 1.0 10 8 Black
RT-150-BK 150 1.0 10 4 Black
RT-100-GY 100 1.0 10 8 Grey
RT-150-GY 150 1.0 10 4 Grey
RT-300-GY 300 1.0 10 2 Grey
RT-100-WT 100 1.0 10 8 White
RT-150-WT 150 1.0 10 4 White
RT-300-WT 300 1.0 10 2 White
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0800 304 7616  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY